
Hiawatha Mine C/007/01 1

Bonding Calculations

Direct Costs

Subtotal Demolition and Removal
Subtotal Backfill ing and Grading
Subtotal Revegetation
Direct Costs

Indirect Costs
Mob/Demob
Contingency
Engineering Redesign
Main Office Expense
Project Mainagement Fee
Subtotal Indirect Costs

Total Cost

Escalation factor
Number of years
Escalation

Reclamation Cost Escalated

Bond Amount (rounded to nearest $1,000)
2009 Dollars

Posted Bond 2002

Difference Between Cost Estimate and Bond
Percent Difference

Bond Amount

$687,315.00
$1,622,091.00

$847,880.00
$3,157,286.00

$315,729.00 10.0%
$157,864.00 5.0%
$78,932.00 2.5o/o

$214,695.00 6.8%
$78,932.00 2.5o/o

$846,152.00 26.8%

$4,003,438.00

0.012
e

$145,860.00

$4,149,298.00

$4,149,000.00

$2,838,000.00

-$1,311,000.00
-31.60%
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Equipm6nl
Hourly

Operating Equipmenl
Operator's

Hourly Houriy
ltumbd
of Men

Total
Eq. & Lab.

tlnits
Production

Equip. +
Labor

Un its Cosl

and 4S46'l
Soufr Fork Road 51 391

il South Fork 003
m South Fo* 004

lackfill Middl€ Fork 005
'imb€r 

Yard Middl€ Fork 006
a Fork Road 0O7
il Middle Fork 008

Pr6o Ptanl

Preo Pleht 311
538431

3161
82751
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of Men

I  oEl
Eq. & Lab

Ouaht i tv
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Total
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